Durham Summer Cross Country Relays 21st August 2019

Pos Time TeamName

00:29:25
00:29:36
00:29:48
00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:42
00:31:34
00:32:11
00:32:48
00:33:35
00:33:55
00:35:11
00:35:19
00:35:22
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:35:58
00:36:21
00:36:38
00:36:42
00:39:01
00:39:15
00:39:19
00:40:22
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:40:40
00:41:34
00:42:03
00:42:30
00:42:41
00:44:08
00:44:15
00:44:59
00:47:28
00:48:47
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1 00:29:25
2 00:29:36
3 00:29:48

1 00:35:44
2 00:36:21
3 00:36:38

Sunderland Harr 'A’
Birtley 'A'

Morpeth Harriers 'B'
Darlington 'A’
Durham City ‘A’
Tyne Bridge ‘A’
Sunderland Harr 'B'
Durham City 'B'
Tyne Bridge 'B'
Tyne Bridge 'C'
Crook 'A'

Elvet 'B'

Tyne Bridge 'D'
Darlington 'B'
Durham City 'D'
Gateshead ‘A’
Hunwick ‘A’
Darlington 'C'
Tyne Bridge 'F'
Birtley 'B'

Elvet 'C'

Tyne Bridge 'G'
Evenwood ‘A’
Sunderland Harr 'I'
Birtley 'D’

Heaton ‘A’

Tyne Bridge 'E'
Tyne Bridge 'H'
Evenwood 'B'
Gateshead 'B'
Durham City 'F'
Hunwick 'D'
Claremont ‘A’
Gateshead 'C'
Blackhill ‘A’
Sunderland Harr 'J'

Sunderland Harr 'A'
Birtley 'A’
Morpeth Harriers 'B'

Gateshead 'A’
Darlington 'C'
Tyne Bridge 'F'

21 August 2019

Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
Sw
SM
Sw
Sw
SM
SM
Sw
SM
SW
Sw
SM
SM
SW
Sw
SW
Sw
SW
Sw
SW
Sw
SW

SM
SM
SM

Sw
SW
Sw

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Seniors relay, final results

Leg 1l
Michael Wilson
Gregory Poulton
Joe Armstrong
Paul Allan

Dan Jenkin
Tom Charlton
Merhawi Gorton
Ryan Watson
Tony Carter
Richard Tailford
Craig Westgarth
Matthew Archer
Adrian Hall
Adam Harker
Rupert Talford-
Chloe Wellings
Joe Addison
Louise Talman
Alison Dargie
Zak Scott
Robin Parsons
Lucy Turzynski
Gary Hall

Amy Callaghan
Hannah Short
Phil Jameson
James Sibbald
Claire Norman
Mandy Fisher
Danielle Pizzey
Laura Hopper
Laura Bartle
Rose

Rebecca Bennett
Joanne Slane
Robyn

Senior

Michael Wilson
Gregory Poulton
Joe Armstrong

Senior women, team competition

Chloe Wellings
Louise Talman
Alison Dargie

Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
SM
VM
SM
SM
SM
SW
SM
vw
vw
SM
VM
SW
SM
SW
SwW
SM
VM
SW
SwW
SW
SwW
SW
SwW
SW
VW
SW

Time PosLeg 2

00:09:26
00:10:13
00:09:43
00:10:05
00:10:00
00:09:28
00:10:07
00:10:32
00:11:10
00:11:21
00:11:37
00:11:36
00:11:27
00:11:49
00:11:14
00:11:35
00:11:32
00:12:09
00:11:42
00:10:39
00:12:44
00:12:53
00:12:34
00:12:45
00:12:33
00:11:03
00:13:45
00:14:01
00:12:45
00:14:11
00:14:56
00:14:18
00:14:42
00:14:15
00:13:52
00:15:50

o o N M O W NP

W oW oW W W WNWNENRNNRNNAGERNERERRNEREPR B 2R
o w ol A ON OO P © O N O W N b © B U1 O N O M N 0O WK

37

Liam Taylor
Lewis McConnell
Mark Snowball
Wesley Tarn
Cameron Thomas
Paul O'Mara
Kris Cantle
Christopher
Jevan Robertson
Charles Hazelrigg
Alex Hird

Barrie Kirtley
Neil Eye

Paul Cook
Graham Hunt
Gillian Manford
Jacob Jones
Jade Hutchinson
Megan Parkin
Graeme Towers
Joe Pennick
Rachel Gill
Steven Grayden
Jennifer Tomlin
Eve Southern
Jon Nicholson
Leo Davey

Tina Howe
Imogen Storey
Amy Baker
Claire Higgins
Katie Butler
Tara McCully
Roseanne Jones
Stacey Bell
Catherine Purdy

Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
SM
vw
SM
SW
SW
VM
SM
vw
SM
SW
SW
VM
SM
VW
SW
SW
SW
VW
SW
SW
SW
VW

Time PoslLeg 3

00:09:50
00:10:06
00:10:16
00:10:31
00:10:11
00:10:38
00:11:06
00:11:17
00:10:26
00:11:11
00:10:53
00:11:29
00:11:42
00:11:48
00:11:23
00:11:50
00:11:43
00:12:17
00:12:39
00:13:43
00:13:20
00:12:53
00:13:43
00:13:43
00:13:40
00:14:33
00:14:16
00:13:16
00:14:13
00:12:42
00:13:25
00:14:38
00:14:56
00:15:44
00:16:38
00:15:12

men, team competition

SM
SM
SM

SW
VW
VW

00:09:26 1 Liam Taylor
00:10:13 7 Lewis McConnell
00:09:43 3 Mark Snowball

00:11:35 16 Gillian Manford
00:12:09 21 Jade Hutchinson
00:11:42 19 Megan Parkin

SM
SM
SM

vw
SW
SW

00:09:50
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00:10:06 5
00:10:16 2

00:11:50
00:12:17
00:12:39

16
20
18

Craigg Gunn
Adrian Bailes
Adam Pratt
Adam Mitchell
Ben Horsfield
Paul Turnbull
Steve Rankin
Will Lindsey
Tom Elmer

Matt Walker

Jon Rose

Allan Renwick
Jamie Wilson
Karl Hume
James Padmore
Bethany Curran
Matthew Platt
Bernadette

Mairi Clancy
David Francis
Dave Forster
Lysanne

Mark Pickett
Hayley Dobinson
Chloe

Les Bellis

Chris Davison
Gemma Finnie
Bethay Sowerby
Jessica

Jayne Fahey
Abbie Mason
Nina Jentl

Julie Richardson
Rachel Edmonds
Sharon Preece

Craigg Gunn
Adrian Bailes
Adam Pratt

Bethany Curran
Bernadette
Mairi Clancy
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Cat Time
SM 00:10:09
SM 00:09:17
SM 00:09:49
SM 00:09:52
SM 00:10:20
VM 00:10:36
SM 00:10:21
SM 00:10:22
SM 00:11:12
SM 00:11:03
SM 00:11:25
VM 00:12:06
VM 00:12:10
VM 00:11:45
SM 00:13:05
SW 00:12:19
VM 00:12:43
VW 00:11:55
SW 00:12:17
VM 00:12:20
SM 00:12:57
SwW 00:13:29
SM 00:13:02
SW 00:13:54
SW 00:14:17
VM 00:14:59
SM 00:12:39
SW 00:14:17
SwW 00:15:05
SW 00:15:37
SW 00:14:20
SW 00:15:12
SW 00:14:37
SW 00:15:00
VW 00:16:58
VW 00:17:45
SM 00:10:09
SM  00:09:17
SM 00:09:49
SW  00:12:19
VW 00:11:55
SW  00:12:17
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Pos Runner Name
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Adrian Bailes
Michael Wilson
Tom Charlton
Joe Armstrong
Adam Pratt

Liam Taylor
Adam Mitchell
Dan Jenkin

Paul Allan

Lewis McConnell

Chloe Wellings
Alison Dargie
Gillian Manford
Bernadette Cayagill
Louise Talman
Jade Hutchinson
Mairi Clancy
Bethany Curran
Hannah Short
Megan Parkin

21 August 2019

Senior men, top 10 fastest legs

Leg Time and Leg

09:17 Leg
09:26 Leg
09:28 Leg
09:43 Leg
09:49 Leg
09:50 Leg
09:52 Leg
10:00 Leg
10:05 Leg
10:06 Leg
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Team Name
Birtley ‘A’
Sunderland Harr 'A’
Tyne Bridge ‘A’

Morpeth Harriers 'B'
Morpeth Harriers 'B'

Sunderland Harr 'A’
Darlington 'A’
Durham City ‘A’
Darlington 'A'
Birtley ‘A’

Cumulative Time
29:36
29:25
30:42
29:48
29:48
29:25
30:28
30:31
30:28
29:36

Senior women, top 10 fastest legs

11:35 Leg
11:42 Leg
11:50 Leg
11:55 Leg
12:09 Leg
12:17 Leg
12:17 Leg
12:19 Leg
12:33 Leg
12:39 Leg
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Gateshead 'A’
Tyne Bridge 'F'
Gateshead 'A’
Darlington 'C'
Darlington 'C'
Darlington 'C'
Tyne Bridge 'F'
Gateshead 'A’
Birtley 'D'
Tyne Bridge 'F'

35:44
36:38
35:44
36:21
36:21
36:21
36:38
35:44
40:30
36:38

Runner Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SW
VW
VW
VW
VW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
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